
 
 

 

PROGRAM GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

 

General Contractor Contact Name Email Address 

Ducky Recovery Nick Liuzza nickl@duckyjohnson.com  

Thompson Construction 
Group Kameron Allen kallen@thompsonconstructiongroup.com 

Brizo Construction  Timothy Hart Tim.hart@brizoconstruction.com  

Windstorm Mitigation, Inc. Stephen Chase schase@wind-storm.net  

Shepherd-Response Santiago Munoz  Santiago@shepherd-response.com 

Timberline Construction 
Group, LLC Tyler Lee Jones Tjones@timberlinecg.com  

Hydra Engineering Jillian Solburg  info@hydraec.com 

DSW Homes Paul Judson paul.judson@dswhomes.com 

BHL Federal LLC 
Christian 
Baumgardner OfficeFL@bhlfederal.com  

Lamar Construction Co. of 
Louisiana, L.L.C. Chase LaCombe c.lacombe@lamarcontractors.com  

Byrdson Services, LLC. Jeff Goff ian@byrdsonservices.com  

GPI Melissa Williamson melissa.williamson@galvestonpiling.com  

SLS Chris Dunn cdunn@slsco.com 

Dynamic Nick Lasher  nlasher@dynamicgrp.com  

JW Turner Brent Richison Brent@jwtc.net 

Persons Services  Patrick Seay pseay@personsservices.com  

ALLCO Chris Buck cbuck@allco.com 
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